PISTA BUENA
SOL POLIZON
MERA CRISTERA
LA BENDECIDA
FOR XPRESS HIJO
LA POMPONA
QUEEN SPIRIT
LADY O' MALLY
TEMPLARIO J
FAZILET

EL MOROCHO

D CACHE

DON JUANRRA
TESLA I

LA TIGRA MARIPOSA
TRAICIONERA
LIBERADO
CASARCANGEL
BUENA VIBRA
LABRUM
LEYENDA V
SECRETO V
MADAN Z
TRICKET TREAT
AVENTURERO
KING MENELAO
PRITTY MAN
KELPIE

IL CAPITANO
CUMBIA PA TI
DON ABELARDO
MISS ELIZABETH
LEGADO NAVAL
LUZ DE LUNA

LA MAS BONITA
HARLEY QUEEN
MURANO G
GAUCHO MANIA
EY TITIN

STAR K

RAPID STRIDER
CHOLO BOLITO
CONSULTOR
PERCIVAL

SOL VICTORIADO
ON FIRE

INDIAN MARIA
CHENCHA PATRICIA
SOL KIMBY

CON MAMBO
SENOR RAMOS
LIA PAOLA

PURA PINTA
KALLAVEST

HIJO DE SUSAN
ARRANQUE TOTAL
TAPIT STORM
LUMPKIN

STOR

CHEEKY BOY
MAJESTIC POWER
CALVERO

(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(6)
(6)
(6)

11.3

14.3

APRONTES DIARIOS DEL VIERNES 06 DE DICIEMBRE 2024

37.4
44
a1
41.1
39.3

38.3
40.4
37.2
39.3
42

36.4

37.4
38.1
37

37

36.2
35.4
37.3
37.2

1,06,4
1,03,3
1.02
1.04
1,07,2
1.04
1,04,4
1,04,4
1,04,4
1,12,1
1,06,1
1,05,4
1,05,4
1.03
1.03
1.02 1,151
1,02,1 1,16,1
1,11,2 1,251

F.P

E.S 37,2 GAT
F.P

F.S 39,3 GAT
F.S GAT

E.S GAT

F.S GAT

F.S GAT

E.S GAT

F.S 37,3 GAT
F.P 37,4 GAT
E.S GAT

F.P 1,10,3
F.p

E.S 1,04,2
E.P 1,08

O. HERNANDEZ
M. CASTILLO
S. SANCHEZ

S. SANCHEZ
M. JONES

J. SAMUDIO

A. RIVAS
D. RIOS

1. TUNON

L. LOPEZ

J. ARJONA
D. RIOS

J. BARRIA
P.CAMARENA

J. GIL
W. PEDROZA
W. PEDROZA
L. BRUNA

L. SANTOS

L. LOPEZ

O. HERNANDEZ
L. QUIROZ

M. CASTILLO
W. PEDROZA
L. CORRALES
L. CORRALES
N. GARCIA
J. REYES

F. SALGADO
J. OSORIO
V. CASTILLO
0. BENITEZ
L. RENTERIA
1. TUNON

F. SALGADO
L. LEZCANO
J. BARRIA

O. BENITEZ

F. SALGADO
J. OSORIO
M. MARTINEZ
D. RIOS

J. GARCIA

L. LEZCANO
J. SAMUDIO
F. SALGADO
F. SALGADO
J. PEDROZA



